

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL No. 225/2002.

Union of India.

-VERSUS-

Mohammad Samad Mohd. Isak and another.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

CORAM : B.P.DHARMADHIKARI
AND P.B. VARALE, JJ.

DATED : MARCH 08, 2013.

Registry to note that Shri A. Parchure,
Advocate is already discharged. His name should be
deleted.

Perused letter dated 12.02.2013. Time
extended, as prayed for.

JUDGE

JUDGE

Rgd