



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL No.225 OF 2002

(Union of India, Ministry of Defence, New Delhi, through its Secretary Vs. Mohd. Samad
Mohd. Isak and another)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. U.M. Aurangabadkar, Advocate for appellant.
Mr. Mohd. Qubbawala, Advocate for respondent No.1.
Mr. C. Bailmare, Advocate for proposed LR's of Respondent
No.1A(1to4).

CORAM : SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.

DATE : 13th SEPTEMBER, 2024.

With the consent of Advocate of both sides,
stand over to 18.9.2024, first on board.

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)