



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO.225 OF 2002

Union of India Vs. Mohd. Samad s/o Mohd. Isak and another

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri C.J. Dhumne, Advocate h/f Shri N.S. Deshpande, DSGI for
appellant.

Shri T.A. Mirza, Advocate for respondent no.1E(v)

Shri Ashok Khadatkhar, Advocate for respondent nos.1-A(i to iii)

Shri S.C. Joshi, AGP for respondent no.2.

CORAM : M.W. CHANDWANI, J.

DATE : 07.03.2025.

1. Four weeks time is granted to take steps to serve remaining unserved respondents.
2. Stand over to four weeks.

JUDGE

Wagh